3rd
5th

89th

3rd

5th

89th

2nd
7th

83rd

2nd
6th

83rd

3rd
5th
90th

3rd
6th

89th

Robert "Bobby" Scott, U.S.
Representative

Vacant
Daun Sessoms Hester, House of
Delegates

Tim M. Kaine, U.S. Senator for Virginia
Mark R. Warner, U.S. Senator for
Virginia

Robert "Bobby" Scott, U.S.
Representative

Vacant
Daun Sessoms Hester, House of
Delegates

Tim M. Kaine, U.S. Senator for Virginia
Mark R. Warner, U.S. Senator for
Virginia

Scott Rigell, U.S. Representative

Frank W. Wagner, State Senate
Christopher P. Stolle, House of
Delegates

Tim M. Kaine, U.S. Senator for Virginia
Mark R. Warner, U.S. Senator for
Virginia

Scott Rigell, U.S. Representative

Lynwood W. Lewis, Jr., State Senate
Christopher P. Stolle, House of
Delegates

Tim M. Kaine, U.S. Senator for Virginia
Mark R. Warner, U.S. Senator for
Virginia

Robert "Bobby" Scott, U.S.
Representative

Vacant
Joseph C. Lindsey, House of Delegates

Tim M. Kaine, U.S. Senator for Virginia
Mark R. Warner, U.S. Senator for
Virginia

Robert "Bobby" Scott, U.S.
Representative

Lynwood W. Lewis, Jr., State Senate
Daun Sessoms Hester, House of
Delegates

Academy of Discovery at Lakewood

Academy of Discovery at Lakewood

Academy of Discovery at Lakewood
Academy of Discovery at Lakewood
Academy of Discovery at Lakewood
Academy of International Studies at
Rosemont

Academy of International Studies at
Rosemont

Academy of International Studies at
Rosemont

Academy of International Studies at
Rosemont

Academy of International Studies at
Rosemont

Azalea Gardens MS

Azalea Gardens MS

Azalea Gardens MS

Azalea Gardens MS

Azalea Gardens MS
Bay View ES

Bay View ES

Bay View ES

Bay View ES
Bay View ES

Berkley-Campostella ECC
Berkley-Campostella ECC
Berkley-Campostella ECC

Berkley-Campostella ECC
Berkley-Campostella ECC

Blair MS
Blair MS

Blair MS



3rd
5th
90th

2nd
6th
79th

3rd
5th
90th

3rd
5th
90th

2nd
6th

100th

3rd
5th
90th

Tim M. Kaine, U.S. Senator for Virginia
Mark R. Warner, U.S. Senator for
Virginia

Robert "Bobby" Scott, U.S.
Representative

Vacant
Joseph C. Lindsey, House of Delegates

Tim M. Kaine, U.S. Senator for Virginia
Mark R. Warner, U.S. Senator for
Virginia

Scott Rigell, U.S. Representative
Lynwood W. Lewis, Jr., State Senate

Stephen E. Heretick, House of Delegates

Tim M. Kaine, U.S. Senator for Virginia
Mark R. Warner, U.S. Senator for
Virginia

Robert "Bobby" Scott, U.S.
Representative

Vacant
Joseph C. Lindsey, House of Delegates

Tim M. Kaine, U.S. Senator for Virginia
Mark R. Warner, U.S. Senator for
Virginia

Robert "Bobby" Scott, U.S.
Representative

Vacant
Joseph C. Lindsey, House of Delegates

Tim M. Kaine, U.S. Senator for Virginia
Mark R. Warner, U.S. Senator for
Virginia

Scott Rigell, U.S. Representative

Lynwood W. Lewis, Jr., State Senate
Robert S. Bloxom, Jr., House of
Delegates

Tim M. Kaine, U.S. Senator for Virginia
Mark R. Warner, U.S. Senator for
Virginia

Robert "Bobby" Scott, U.S.
Representative

Vacant

Joseph C. Lindsey, House of Delegates

Tim M. Kaine, U.S. Senator for Virginia

Blair MS
Blair MS

Booker T. Washington HS
Booker T. Washington HS
Booker T. Washington HS

Booker T. Washington HS

Booker T. Washington HS
Camp Allen ES
Camp Allen ES
Camp Allen ES

Camp Allen ES
Camp Allen ES

Chesterfield Academy
Chesterfield Academy
Chesterfield Academy

Chesterfield Academy
Chesterfield Academy

Coleman PlaceES
Coleman PlaceES
Coleman PlaceES

Coleman PlaceES

Coleman PlaceES
Crossroads K-8

Crossroads K-8

Crossroads K-8

Crossroads K-8
Crossroads K-8

Easton Preschool
Easton Preschool
Easton Preschool

Easton Preschool



3rd
5th
90th

3rd
6th

89th

3rd
6th

89th

3rd
6th

89th

3rd
5th
90th

3rd
5th

89th

Mark R. Warner, U.S. Senator for
Virginia

Robert "Bobby" Scott, U.S.
Representative

Vacant
Joseph C. Lindsey, House of Delegates

Tim M. Kaine, U.S. Senator for Virginia
Mark R. Warner, U.S. Senator for
Virginia

Robert "Bobby" Scott, U.S.
Representative

Lynwood W. Lewis, Jr., State Senate
Daun Sessoms Hester, House of
Delegates

Tim M. Kaine, U.S. Senator for Virginia
Mark R. Warner, U.S. Senator for
Virginia

Robert "Bobby" Scott, U.S.
Representative

Lynwood W. Lewis, Jr., State Senate
Daun Sessoms Hester, House of
Delegates

Tim M. Kaine, U.S. Senator for Virginia
Mark R. Warner, U.S. Senator for
Virginia

Robert "Bobby" Scott, U.S.
Representative

Lynwood W. Lewis, Jr., State Senate
Daun Sessoms Hester, House of
Delegates

Tim M. Kaine, U.S. Senator for Virginia
Mark R. Warner, U.S. Senator for
Virginia

Robert "Bobby" Scott, U.S.
Representative

Vacant
Joseph C. Lindsey, House of Delegates

Tim M. Kaine, U.S. Senator for Virginia
Mark R. Warner, U.S. Senator for
Virginia

Robert "Bobby" Scott, U.S.
Representative

Vacant
Daun Sessoms Hester, House of
Delegates

Easton Preschool

Fairlawn ES
Fairlawn ES
Fairlawn ES

Fairlawn ES
Fairlawn ES

Ghent K-8
Ghent K-8

Ghent K-8

Ghent K-8
Ghent K-8

Granby ES
Granby ES

Granby ES

Granby ES
Granby ES

Granby HS
Granby HS

Granby HS

Granby HS
Granby HS

Ingleside ES
Ingleside ES
Ingleside ES

Ingleside ES
Ingleside ES

Jacox ES

Jacox ES

Jacox ES



3rd
6th

89th

3rd
5th
90th

3rd
5th
90th

3rd
6th

89th

2nd
6th

83rd

3rd
5th

Tim M. Kaine, U.S. Senator for Virginia
Mark R. Warner, U.S. Senator for
Virginia

Robert "Bobby" Scott, U.S.
Representative

Lynwood W. Lewis, Jr., State Senate
Daun Sessoms Hester, House of
Delegates

Tim M. Kaine, U.S. Senator for Virginia
Mark R. Warner, U.S. Senator for
Virginia

Robert "Bobby" Scott, U.S.
Representative

Vacant
Joseph C. Lindsey, House of Delegates

Tim M. Kaine, U.S. Senator for Virginia
Mark R. Warner, U.S. Senator for
Virginia

Robert "Bobby" Scott, U.S.
Representative

Vacant
Joseph C. Lindsey, House of Delegates

Tim M. Kaine, U.S. Senator for Virginia
Mark R. Warner, U.S. Senator for
Virginia

Robert "Bobby" Scott, U.S.
Representative

Lynwood W. Lewis, Jr., State Senate
Daun Sessoms Hester, House of
Delegates

Tim M. Kaine, U.S. Senator for Virginia
Mark R. Warner, U.S. Senator for
Virginia

Scott Rigell, U.S. Representative

Lynwood W. Lewis, Jr., State Senate
Christopher P. Stolle, House of
Delegates

Tim M. Kaine, U.S. Senator for Virginia
Mark R. Warner, U.S. Senator for
Virginia

Robert "Bobby" Scott, U.S.
Representative

Vacant

Jacox ES

Jacox ES

James Monroe ES

James Monroe ES

James Monroe ES

James Monroe ES

James Monroe ES

Lake Taylor HS
Lake Taylor HS
Lake Taylor HS

Lake Taylor HS
Lake Taylor HS

Lake Taylor MS
Lake Taylor MS
Lake Taylor MS
Lake Taylor MS

Lake Taylor MS

Larchmont ES

Larchmont ES

Larchmont ES

Larchmont ES

Larchmont ES
Larrymore ES

Larrymore ES

Larrymore ES

Larrymore ES
Larrymore ES

Lindenwood ES

Lindenwood ES



89th

2nd
7th

83rd

3rd
6th

89th

2nd
6th

100th

3rd
6th

89th

3rd
5th
90th

2nd
6th

Daun Sessoms Hester, House of
Delegates

Tim M. Kaine, U.S. Senator for Virginia
Mark R. Warner, U.S. Senator for
Virginia

Scott Rigell, U.S. Representative

Frank W. Wagner, State Senate
Christopher P. Stolle, House of
Delegates

Tim M. Kaine, U.S. Senator for Virginia
Mark R. Warner, U.S. Senator for
Virginia

Robert "Bobby" Scott, U.S.
Representative

Lynwood W. Lewis, Jr., State Senate
Daun Sessoms Hester, House of
Delegates

Tim M. Kaine, U.S. Senator for Virginia
Mark R. Warner, U.S. Senator for
Virginia

Scott Rigell, U.S. Representative

Lynwood W. Lewis, Jr., State Senate
Robert S. Bloxom, Jr., House of
Delegates

Tim M. Kaine, U.S. Senator for Virginia
Mark R. Warner, U.S. Senator for
Virginia

Robert "Bobby" Scott, U.S.
Representative

Lynwood W. Lewis, Jr., State Senate
Daun Sessoms Hester, House of
Delegates

Tim M. Kaine, U.S. Senator for Virginia
Mark R. Warner, U.S. Senator for
Virginia

Robert "Bobby" Scott, U.S.
Representative

Vacant

Joseph C. Lindsey, House of Delegates

Tim M. Kaine, U.S. Senator for Virginia
Mark R. Warner, U.S. Senator for
Virginia

Scott Rigell, U.S. Representative

Lynwood W. Lewis, Jr., State Senate

Lindenwood ES

Lindenwood ES

Lindenwood ES
Little Creek ES

Little Creek ES

Little Creek ES

Little Creek ES
Little Creek ES

Madison Alternative

Madison Alternative

Madison Alternative

Madison Alternative

Madison Alternative
Mary Calcott ES

Mary Calcott ES

Mary Calcott ES
Mary Calcott ES

Mary Calcott ES

Maury HS

Maury HS

Maury HS
Maury HS

Maury HS

Norfolk Technical Center
Norfolk Technical Center
Norfolk Technical Center

Norfolk Technical Center

Norfolk Technical Center
Northside MS
Northside MS



100th

3rd
5th

89th

3rd
5th

89th

3rd
5th

100th

2nd
6th
89th

2nd
6th

100th

3rd

Robert S. Bloxom, Jr., House of
Delegates

Tim M. Kaine, U.S. Senator for Virginia
Mark R. Warner, U.S. Senator for
Virginia

Robert "Bobby" Scott, U.S.
Representative

Vacant
Daun Sessoms Hester, House of
Delegates

Tim M. Kaine, U.S. Senator for Virginia
Mark R. Warner, U.S. Senator for
Virginia

Robert "Bobby" Scott, U.S.
Representative

Vacant
Daun Sessoms Hester, House of
Delegates

Tim M. Kaine, U.S. Senator for Virginia
Mark R. Warner, U.S. Senator for
Virginia

Robert "Bobby" Scott, U.S.
Representative

Vacant
Robert S. Bloxom, Jr., House of
Delegates

Tim M. Kaine, U.S. Senator for Virginia
Mark R. Warner, U.S. Senator for
Virginia

Scott Rigell, U.S. Representative
Lynwood W. Lewis, Jr., State Senate

Daun Hester, House of Delegates

Tim M. Kaine, U.S. Senator for Virginia
Mark R. Warner, U.S. Senator for
Virginia

Scott Rigell, U.S. Representative

Lynwood W. Lewis, Jr., State Senate
Robert S. Bloxom, Jr., House of
Delegates

Tim M. Kaine, U.S. Senator for Virginia
Mark R. Warner, U.S. Senator for
Virginia

Robert "Bobby" Scott, U.S.
Representative

Northside MS

Northside MS

Northside MS

Norview ES

Norview ES

Norview ES

Norview ES

Norview ES

Norview HS

Norview HS

Norview HS

Norview HS

Norview HS

Norview MS

Norview MS

Norview MS

Norview MS

Norview MS

Ocean View ES
Ocean View ES
Ocean View ES

Ocean View ES

Ocean View ES
Oceanair ES

Oceanair ES

Oceanair ES

Oceanair ES

Oceanair ES

P.B. Young ES



5th

89th

3rd
5th
90th

3rd
5th
90th

3rd
5th

89th

2nd
6th
79th

3rd
5th
90th

3rd

Vacant
Daun Sessoms Hester, House of
Delegates

Tim M. Kaine, U.S. Senator for Virginia
Mark R. Warner, U.S. Senator for
Virginia

Robert "Bobby" Scott, U.S.
Representative

Vacant
Joseph C. Lindsey, House of Delegates

Tim M. Kaine, U.S. Senator for Virginia
Mark R. Warner, U.S. Senator for
Virginia

Robert "Bobby" Scott, U.S.
Representative

Vacant
Joseph C. Lindsey, House of Delegates

Tim M. Kaine, U.S. Senator for Virginia
Mark R. Warner, U.S. Senator for
Virginia

Robert "Bobby" Scott, U.S.
Representative

Vacant
Daun Sessoms Hester, House of
Delegates

Tim M. Kaine, U.S. Senator for Virginia
Mark R. Warner, U.S. Senator for
Virginia

Scott Rigell, U.S. Representative
Lynwood W. Lewis, Jr., State Senate

Stephen E. Heretick, House of Delegates

Tim M. Kaine, U.S. Senator for Virginia
Mark R. Warner, U.S. Senator for
Virginia

Robert "Bobby" Scott, U.S.
Representative

Vacant
Joseph C. Lindsey, House of Delegates

Tim M. Kaine, U.S. Senator for Virginia
Mark R. Warner, U.S. Senator for
Virginia

Robert "Bobby" Scott, U.S.
Representative

P.B. Young ES

P.B. Young ES
P.B. Young ES

P.B. Young ES

Poplar Halls ES
Poplar Halls ES
Poplar Halls ES

Poplar HallsES
Poplar Halls ES

Richard Bowling ES
Richard Bowling ES
Richard Bowling ES

Richard Bowling ES
Richard Bowling ES

Ruffner Academy
Ruffner Academy

Ruffner Academy

Ruffner Academy

Ruffner Academy
Sewells Point ES
Sewells Point ES
Sewells Point ES

Sewells Point ES
Sewells Point ES

Sherwood Forest ES
Sherwood Forest ES
Sherwood Forest ES

Sherwood Forest ES

Sherwood Forest ES

Southside STEM Academy at Campostella



5th
90th

3rd
5th

89th

2nd
6th

100th

3rd
5th
90th

2nd
6th

83rd

3rd
5th

89th

3rd

Vacant
Joseph C. Lindsey, House of Delegates

Tim M. Kaine, U.S. Senator for Virginia
Mark R. Warner, U.S. Senator for
Virginia

Robert "Bobby" Scott, U.S.
Representative

Vacant
Daun Sessoms Hester, House of
Delegates

Tim M. Kaine, U.S. Senator for Virginia
Mark R. Warner, U.S. Senator for
Virginia

Scott Rigell, U.S. Representative

Lynwood W. Lewis, Jr., State Senate
Robert S. Bloxom, Jr., House of
Delegates

Tim M. Kaine, U.S. Senator for Virginia
Mark R. Warner, U.S. Senator for
Virginia

Robert "Bobby" Scott, U.S.
Representative

Vacant
Joseph C. Lindsey, House of Delegates

Tim M. Kaine, U.S. Senator for Virginia
Mark R. Warner, U.S. Senator for
Virginia

Scott Rigell, U.S. Representative

Lynwood W. Lewis, Jr., State Senate
Christopher P. Stolle, House of
Delegates

Tim M. Kaine, U.S. Senator for Virginia
Mark R. Warner, U.S. Senator for
Virginia

Robert "Bobby" Scott, U.S.
Representative

Vacant
Daun Sessoms Hester, House of
Delegates

Tim M. Kaine, U.S. Senator for Virginia
Mark R. Warner, U.S. Senator for
Virginia

Robert "Bobby" Scott, U.S.
Representative

Southside STEM Academy at Campostella
Southside STEM Academy at Campostella

Southside STEM Academy at Campostella
Southside STEM Academy at Campostella

St. Helena ES

St. Helena ES

St. Helena ES

St. Helena ES

St. Helena ES
Suburban Park ES
Suburban Park ES

Suburban Park ES

Suburban Park ES
Suburban Park ES

Tanners Creek ES
Tanners Creek ES
Tanners Creek ES

Tanners Creek ES

Tanners Creek ES
Tarrallton ES

Tarrallton ES

Tarrallton ES

Tarrallton ES
Tarrallton ES

Tidewater Park ES

Tidewater Park ES

Tidewater Park ES

Tidewater Park ES
Tidewater Park ES

W.H. Taylor ES



6th

79th

3rd
6th

89th

2nd
6th

100th

Lynwood W. Lewis, Jr., State Senate
Stephen E. Heretick., House of
Delegates

Tim M. Kaine, U.S. Senator for Virginia
Mark R. Warner, U.S. Senator for
Virginia

Robert "Bobby" Scott, U.S.
Representative

Lynwood W. Lewis, Jr., State Senate
Daun Sessoms Hester, House of
Delegates

Tim M. Kaine, U.S. Senator for Virginia
Mark R. Warner, U.S. Senator for
Virginia

Scott Rigell, U.S. Representative

Lynwood W. Lewis, Jr., State Senate
Robert S. Bloxom, Jr., House of
Delegates

Tim M. Kaine, U.S. Senator for Virginia
Mark R. Warner, U.S. Senator for
Virginia

W.H. Taylor ES

W.H. Taylor ES
W.H. Taylor ES

W.H. Taylor ES

Willard Model ES
Willard Model ES

Willard Model ES
Willard Model ES

Willard Model ES
Willoughby ES
Willoughby ES

Willoughby ES
Willoughby ES

Willoughby ES



